



**Restroom Fixtures**

**File No. 0340-13**

**RQ034550**

VENDOR	08 Unit Price	09 Unit Price	10 Unit Price	11 Unit Price	12 Unit Price	13 Unit Price	14 Unit Price
Best Plumbing Specialties	150.12	196.00	52.45	296.50	200.00	135.54	1455
LCR Corporation	134.17	82.46	47.72	171.90	99.75	65.17	1328

 ORIGINAL

**Restroom Fixtures**

**File No. 0340-13**

**RQ034550**

VENDOR	15 Unit Price	16 Unit Price	17 Unit Price				
Best Plumbing Specialties	90 <sup>72</sup>	65 <sup>98</sup>	75 <sup>07</sup>				
LCR Corporation	80 <sup>53</sup>	52 <sup>80</sup>	72 <sup>06</sup>				

 ORIGINAL



ORIGINAL

The following information  
 was obtained from the  
 records of the  
 Department of  
 Health and Human Services  
 on 10/10/2011.

10/10/2011  
 10:10 AM